ROCK & ROLL
RERDEZYVOUS

Proudly presented by
10.00
10.15
10.20
11.20

11.40
12.40

13.00
14.00
14.25
14.40

15.40
16.00

2019 Program

— performance
— 1 diat
eastsidec—— - oo

automotive autogas

Gates Open

Introduction — Compere Tommy Kaye

The Shakers

Compere - (announcements)

Adelaide Rock ‘n’ Roll Club Demo

The Rhythm Cats

Compere — Dance Down Performance Team Dance Demo
Rock & Roll Waltz — CD

Elvis and Lennon- The Rock & Roll Sessions - Andy
Seymour and Gary Burrows

Compere — (announcements)

Fashions in the Field presented by BEE BOP BOUTIQUE
Compere

PRESENTATION for vehicle entrants

Rebecca O’Connor — Tina Turner

Compere - Dance Off — SA ROCK & ROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
Rock n Roll Radio Hits

We thank our sponsors & supporters

SA ROCK N ROLL
SCHOOL
OF DANCE




