

## 2019 Program



10.00	Gates Open
10.15	Introduction – Compere Tommy Kaye
10.20	The Shakers
11.20	Compere - (announcements)
	Adelaide Rock 'n' Roll Club Demo
11.40	The Rhythm Cats
12.40	Compere – Dance Down Performance Team Dance Demo
	Rock & Roll Waltz – CD
13.00	Elvis and Lennon- The Rock & Roll Sessions - Andy
	Seymour and Gary Burrows
14.00	Compere – (announcements)
	Fashions in the Field presented by BEE BOP BOUTIQUE
14.25	Compere
	PRESENTATION for vehicle entrants
14.40	Rebecca O'Connor – Tina Turner
15.40	Compere - Dance Off – SA ROCK & ROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
16.00	Rock n Roll Radio Hits

## We thank our sponsors & supporters

Proudly presented by











autogas

